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  01:	
  	
  Agriculture	
  and	
  Natural	
  Resources	
  	
   	
  70	
  	
   	
  39	
  	
   	
  58	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  -­‐-­‐	
  	
   n/a	
  
	
  02:	
  	
  Architecture	
  and	
  Environmental	
  Design	
  	
   	
  146	
  	
   	
  123	
  	
   	
  137	
  	
   	
  109	
  	
   	
  116	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   -­‐21%	
  
	
  03:	
  	
  Environmental	
  Sciences	
  and	
  Technologies	
  	
   	
  61	
  	
   	
  87	
  	
   	
  118	
  	
   	
  81	
  	
   	
  69	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   13%	
  
	
  04:	
  	
  Biological	
  Sciences	
  	
   	
  2,537	
  	
   	
  2,568	
  	
   	
  2,705	
  	
   	
  2,740	
  	
   	
  2,579	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   2%	
  
	
  05:	
  	
  Business	
  and	
  Management	
  	
   	
  5,017	
  	
   	
  4,811	
  	
   	
  4,645	
  	
   	
  4,483	
  	
   	
  4,300	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   -­‐14%	
  
	
  06:	
  	
  Media	
  and	
  Communications	
  	
   	
  1,135	
  	
   	
  1,244	
  	
   	
  1,104	
  	
   	
  1,037	
  	
   	
  1,041	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   -­‐8%	
  
	
  07:	
  	
  Information	
  Technology	
  	
   	
  421	
  	
   	
  424	
  	
   	
  423	
  	
   	
  487	
  	
   	
  586	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   39%	
  
	
  08:	
  	
  Education	
  	
   	
  6,196	
  	
   	
  5,555	
  	
   	
  5,672	
  	
   	
  5,716	
  	
   	
  5,532	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   -­‐11%	
  
	
  09:	
  	
  Engineering	
  and	
  Industrial	
  Technologies	
  	
   	
  1,575	
  	
   	
  1,645	
  	
   	
  1,575	
  	
   	
  1,568	
  	
   	
  1,570	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   0%	
  
	
  10:	
  	
  Fine	
  and	
  Applied	
  Arts	
  	
   	
  4,925	
  	
   	
  4,589	
  	
   	
  4,169	
  	
   	
  3,920	
  	
   	
  3,983	
  	
   	
  Medium	
   -­‐19%	
  
	
  11:	
  	
  Foreign	
  Language	
  	
   	
  1,113	
  	
   	
  836	
  	
   	
  764	
  	
   	
  707	
  	
   	
  599	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   -­‐46%	
  
	
  12:	
  	
  Health	
  	
   	
  1,359	
  	
   	
  1,434	
  	
   	
  1,440	
  	
   	
  1,536	
  	
   	
  1,423	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   5%	
  
	
  13:	
  	
  Family	
  and	
  Consumer	
  Sciences	
  	
   	
  2,839	
  	
   	
  2,625	
  	
   	
  2,634	
  	
   	
  2,196	
  	
   	
  2,056	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   -­‐28%	
  
	
  14:	
  	
  Law	
  	
   	
  258	
  	
   	
  259	
  	
   	
  200	
  	
   	
  206	
  	
   	
  167	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   -­‐35%	
  
	
  15:	
  	
  Humanities	
  (Letters)	
  	
   	
  6,532	
  	
   	
  7,893	
  	
   	
  8,345	
  	
   	
  8,509	
  	
   	
  8,588	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   31%	
  
	
  16:	
  	
  Library	
  Science	
  	
   	
  22	
  	
   	
  67	
  	
   	
  124	
  	
   	
  158	
  	
   	
  208	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   845%	
  
	
  17:	
  	
  Mathematics	
  	
   	
  3,180	
  	
   	
  5,489	
  	
   	
  5,577	
  	
   	
  5,855	
  	
   	
  6,024	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   89%	
  
	
  19:	
  	
  Physical	
  Sciences	
  	
   	
  2,359	
  	
   	
  2,171	
  	
   	
  2,432	
  	
   	
  2,424	
  	
   	
  2,411	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   2%	
  
	
  20:	
  	
  Psychology	
  	
   	
  2,486	
  	
   	
  2,216	
  	
   	
  2,374	
  	
   	
  2,417	
  	
   	
  2,576	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   4%	
  
	
  21:	
  	
  Public	
  and	
  Protective	
  Services	
  	
   	
  1,408	
  	
   	
  1,372	
  	
   	
  1,408	
  	
   	
  1,259	
  	
   	
  1,226	
  	
   	
  Medium	
  	
   -­‐13%	
  
	
  22:	
  	
  Social	
  Sciences	
  	
   	
  6,394	
  	
   	
  6,113	
  	
   	
  6,010	
  	
   	
  6,001	
  	
   	
  5,851	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   -­‐8%	
  
	
  30:	
  	
  Commercial	
  Services	
  	
   	
  698	
  	
   	
  371	
  	
   	
  399	
  	
   	
  412	
  	
   	
  353	
  	
   	
  Small	
  	
   -­‐49%	
  
	
  49:	
  	
  Interdisciplinary	
  Studies	
  	
   	
  10,667	
  	
   	
  5,770	
  	
   	
  5,862	
  	
   	
  6,049	
  	
   	
  6,206	
  	
   	
  Large	
  	
   -­‐42%	
  
Grand	
  Total	
   	
  61,398	
  	
   	
  57,701	
  	
   	
  58,175	
  	
   	
  57,870	
  	
   	
  57,464	
  	
   	
   -­‐6%	
  

	
  


