District Instructional Course Enrollment Trends by 2-Digit Top Code							
TOP Areas	Fall 2009	Fall 2010	Fall 2011	Fall 2012	Fall 2013	Size Fall 2013	% Change Fall 2009 to Fall 2013
01: Agriculture and Natural Resources	70	39	58				n/a
02: Architecture and Environmental Design	146	123	137	109	116	Small	-21%
03: Environmental Sciences and Technologies	61	87	118	81	69	Small	13%
04: Biological Sciences	2,537	2,568	2,705	2,740	2,579	Medium	2%
05: Business and Management	5,017	4,811	4,645	4,483	4,300	Large	-14%
06: Media and Communications	1,135	1,244	1,104	1,037	1,041	Medium	-8%
07: Information Technology	421	424	423	487	586	Small	39%
08: Education	6,196	5,555	5,672	5,716	5,532	Large	-11%
09: Engineering and Industrial Technologies	1,575	1,645	1,575	1,568	1,570	Small	0%
10: Fine and Applied Arts	4,925	4,589	4,169	3,920	3,983	Medium	-19%
11: Foreign Language	1,113	836	764	707	599	Medium	-46%
12: Health	1,359	1,434	1,440	1,536	1,423	Medium	5%
13: Family and Consumer Sciences	2,839	2,625	2,634	2,196	2,056	Medium	-28%
14: Law	258	259	200	206	167	Small	-35%
15: Humanities (Letters)	6,532	7,893	8,345	8,509	8,588	Large	31%
16: Library Science	22	67	124	158	208	Small	845%
17: Mathematics	3,180	5,489	5,577	5,855	6,024	Large	89%
19: Physical Sciences	2,359	2,171	2,432	2,424	2,411	Medium	2%
20: Psychology	2,486	2,216	2,374	2,417	2,576	Medium	4%
21: Public and Protective Services	1,408	1,372	1,408	1,259	1,226	Medium	-13%
22: Social Sciences	6,394	6,113	6,010	6,001	5,851	Large	-8%
30: Commercial Services	698	371	399	412	353	Small	-49%
49: Interdisciplinary Studies	10,667	5,770	5,862	6,049	6,206	Large	-42%
Grand Total	61,398	57,701	58,175	57,870	57,464		-6%

Г